1
D2D  Door Interlock Switch
Power Switch with Minimum Contact
Gap of 3 mm
■ Offers the minimum contact gap of 3 mm required
for power switches as standard equipment. Highly
reliable design conforms to European safety stan-
dards.
■ Safety considerations include a double return
spring and direct drive positive contact opening
feature. Also conforms to Class II of VDE Insula-
tion.
■ Pull-on lock model for easy maintenance is also
available.
Ordering Information
■ Model Number Legend
1. Construction
1: Single pole, 3-mm contact gap
2: Pull-on-lock type, 1-mm contact gap
3: Double-pole, 3-mm contact gap
2. Mounting
0: Screw mounting
1: Panel snap-fit mounting
3. Contact Form
0: SPDB-NO/NC
1: SPDB-NO
2: SPDB-NC
3: SPDB-NO+SPDB-NO/NC
4: DPDB-NO
■ List of Models
Note: Refer to page 4 for the pull-on lock function.
RoHS Compliant
D2D-@@0@
1    2       3
Mounting method Contact form Standard Pull-on lock (see note )
Contact gap: 3 mm min. Contact gap: 1 mm
Screw mounting SPDB-NO/NC D2D-1000 D2D-2000
SPDB-NO D2D-1001 ---
SPDB-NC D2D-1002 ---
Panel mounting SPDB-NO/NC D2D-1100 D2D-2100
SPDB-NO D2D-1101 ---
SPDB-NC D2D-1102 ---
SPDB-NO+SPDB-NO/NC D2D-3103 ---
DPDB-NO D2D-3104 ---
2
D2DD2D
Specifications
■ Ratings